
Tax Unit ID: 600
Parcel #: 1430604009017000

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 600 Value: 21,491

CAMA #: 143 06 0 40 09 017 00 0 00
Sec: 0 Twn: Rgn:

Property Address/Legal:     

JOHN04130
JOHNSON, RICHARD S

    

Owner: JOHNSON, RICHARD S Legal: BLK F LOT 19 HIDDEN VALLEY SUB #5

JOHNSON, BARBARA L

JOHNSON, BARBARA L

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 51268

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,373.41 1,373.41 2,746.82

Special 731.10 731.08 1,462.18

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202550497-1 12/17/2021

2,104.51 0.00

12/17/2021

0.00

F 2,104.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,104.51

Richard Johnson

Check #Name/Amnt: 1049                Richard Johnson                       2104.51

202622588-1 05/12/2022

2,105.01 0.00

05/10/2022

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

2,104.49

0.52

0.00

**********

2,104.49

Richard Johnson

Check #Name/Amnt: 1084                Richard Johnson                       2105.01

Grand Totals 2,104.51 2,104.49 0.00 4,209.00

4,209.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.52

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/13/2025 5:07:56 PM


