## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

6/13/2025 5:07:56 PM

Tax Unit ID: 600Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 600Value: 21,491

**Parcel #:** 1430604009017000

**CAMA #:** 143 06 0 40 09 017 00 0 00

Sec: 0 Twn: Rgn:

Property Address/Legal:

JOHN04130

JOHNSON, RICHARD S JOHNSON, BARBARA L

Owner: JOHNSON, RICHARD S

JOHNSON, BARBARA L

**Legal:** BLK F LOT 19 HIDDEN VALLEY SUB #5

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2021	RL	51268	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,373.41	1,373.41	2,746.82
Special	731.10	731.08	1,462.18

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202550497-1	12/17/2021	12/17/2021	F	2,104.51	0.00	0.00	2,104.51	
2,104.51	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Richard Johnson	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1049	Richard Johnson		2104.51				
202622588-1	05/12/2022	05/10/2022	F	0.00	2,104.49	0.00	2,104.49	
2,105.01	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.52	******	Richard Johnson	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1084	Richard Johnson		2105.01				
Grand Totals				2,104.51	2,104.49	0.00	4,209.00	
4,209.52	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.52			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00